
2025-2026 Seton Dance Schedule
Date Competition Location Teams

Saturday 10/25/25 Preview Day Seton HS Varsity, JV, JH, Youth, Youth Prep

Saturday 11/1/25 DTU Indiana Floyd Knobs, IN Varsity, JV, JH

Saturday 11/15/25 Twinkle Preview Seton HS  All Twinkles

Sunday 11/16/25 UDA Bluegrass Lexington, KY Varsity, JV, JH

Sunday 11/23/25 Stage 8 Competition Covington, KY Varsity

Wednesday 11/26/25 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS Youth

Saturday 11/29/25 Winter Showcase Seton HS All teams

Tuesday 12/2/25 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS Youth Prep

Saturday 12/6/25 DuPont Manual Competition Louisville, KY JV

Sunday 12/7/25 Highlands Competition Fort Thomas, KY Varsity, JH, Youth, Youth Prep,
Twinkle Glimmer & Glitter

Tuesday 12/9/25 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS JH

Saturday 12/13/25 MND Competition Cincinnati, OH Varsity, JV, JH, Youth, Youth Prep,
Twinkle Shine & Sparkle

Saturday 12/13/25 Christmas Concert Seton HS Varsity, JV

Monday 12/22/25 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS Varsity, JV

Saturday 1/3/26 UDA Chicagoland Chicago, IL Varsity, JV

Tuesday 1/6/26 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS JH

Thursday 1/8/26 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS Varsity

Saturday 1/10/26 Seton Competition Seton HS JH, Youth, Youth Prep, Twinkle
Glimmer & Glitter

Thursday 1/15/26 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS JV

Saturday 1/17/26 DTU Indiana II Louisville, KY JV, Youth

Tuesday 1/20/26 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS Varsity

Saturday 1/24/26 Oak Hills Competition Cincinnati, OH Varsity, JV, JH, Youth, Youth Prep,
Twinkle Shine & Sparkle

Friday 1/30/26 -
Sunday 2/1/26 UDA Nationals Orlando, FL Varsity

Monday 2/2/26 Seton Basketball
Half Time Performance Seton HS JV

Friday 2/13/26 -
Sunday 2/15/26 JAMfest Super Nationals Louisville, KY JV


